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T-WS-01
Universal wire stripping tool

Excellent wire stripping without damaging the conductor-
Adjustable wire strip length and blade pressure-
Also suitable for narrow flat cable stripping-

Features

Self-adjusting wire сutting and stripping tool-
Stripping wire: 0.5 6 sq. mm-
Flat cable stripping width: up to 8 mm-
Replaceable blade system-

Specifications

Materials: Plastic (PA) & carbon steel (CS)
Wire stripping range: 0.5 6 sq. mm
Flat cable stripping: max. 8 mm
Length: 180 mm
Net weight: 210 g

CertificatesPackaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

50
0.046
14
220x105x30 mm
610x295x255 mm
CN
8716309084390
8203200000


